74877	01-25-94A09:23 RCVD	Vol. <u>ma+</u> Page_2389_
Account Number: 8590903 ACAPS Number: 933500835290 Date Printed: 1/20/1994	E E	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	Seria 5	Energinveyance To:
BANK OF AMERICA OREGON		ul of Trust to file presence of percond logicity on their interests
Regional Loan Service Center,	the man is a second	rust, Gald note of notes, together, with all other independiness. I said note of notes and this Clead of Trust, which use derivered
P.O. Box 3828 Seattle, WA 98124-3828		
Seame, WA SOLANOZO	REGUEST FURRECO	RESERVED FOR AUDITOR'S USE ONLY.
	DEED OF TRUST	RESTRICTION TO SUM TO CONTRACT
THIS DEED OF TRUST is grant	-date 21st days	ы <u>January</u> , 19 <u>94</u> , .
1411 a.	an barren an de Brigger Brigger Brigger (brigger) a bere hen en en en en beren bere bere bere bere	
"Grantor") to MOUNTAIN TITLE ("Grantor") to MOUNTAIN TITLE ("Beneficiary"). Grantor agrees as fol	COMPANY OF KLAMATH COUNTY	Trustee"), in trust for BANK OF AMERICA OREGON,
한 2012년 2월 2월 19일 - 1 19일 - 19일 - 19g - 19g - 19g - 19g - 1 19g - 19g	ereby bargains, sells and conveys to Trustee in trus ((Property'), whether now owned or later acquired,	st, with power of sale, all of Grantor's right, title and interest in located at <u>3530 Pine Grove Road</u> (STREE)
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97603	·····································	(STREET) (STREET) Klamath County, Oregon and legally
OLVIE OF OREGON (CIM)	Non Attached Hereto And Made A Part The	ESENTATIVE CAPACITY
COMINSSION NO. ORIGON		sppolwtrent expires
PAUL BRECKNEN	the second se	HER France StatementsC. UK Period
Dated: January 21, 1992		
way apportaining to the Property	· And All (Baselloid Littereata, Terrier, Palitienter,	suc brittoess used of the destination of the second s
Property.	Substructory evidence that James M. Evans and Jan	is in the and future leason licenses and other
		s interest in all existing and tutile leases, inclusion and start immediate and continuing right to collect, in either Grantor's or ome due under the Contracts ('Payments'). As long as there is no onts, but such license shall not constitute Beneficiary's consent to
Grantor's use of the Payments	ng contained in this Daed of Trust shall be construe	ed as obligating Beneficiary or any receiver to take any action to
are expressly limited to giving	of proper credit for all Payments received by it. S. This Deed of Trust secures performance of each five thousand seven hundred dollars and no cer	agreement of Grantor contained in this Deed of Trust and the
(\$ 35.700.00)) with interest thereon as evidenced by a promi	Issory note(s) dated January 21 , 19 94 .
("Secured Obligation"). Nothing C 4. MATURITY DATE. The t	contained in this Deed of Trust shall be construed as term of the Secured Obligation commences on the	abligating Beneficiary to make any future advance to Grantor. e date this Deed of Trust is executed and shall end, if not paid
sooner, on <u>1/15/2029</u> 5. AFFIRMATIVE COVENAN 5.1 MAINTENANCE OF	TS. Grantor shall: PROPERTY, Maintain and preserve the Property	In good condition and repair, ordinary wear and tear excepted; ore any improvement which may be damaged or destroyed;
5.2 COMPLIANCE WITH	H LAWS. Comply with all laws, ordinances, regulation	ins, covenants, conditions and restrictions affecting the hoperty.
or charges levied against the	Property, and all-claims for labor, materials, supp	lies or otherwise which, if unpaid, might become a lien or charge
		ble insurers acceptable to Beneficiary, all improvements on the ded coverage insurance or otherwise, including, without limitation, y may reasonably request. The insurance policies shall be in an s on the Property, including the cost of demolition and removal of
aggregate amount of nor los	Science as loss navee as its interest may appear. Th	te amounts collected under the insurance policies may be applied
foreclose upon this Deed of foreclosure sale; one reas	f Trust. In, the event of foreclosure, all of Grantor	's rights' in the insurance policies shall pass to pulchaser at use and socioles the policies and a social of characteristic of a reportable quantity of any hazardous of
- requiated substance, or or u	the receipt by Grantor of any notice, order or com	munication from any governmental authority which relates to the
155.7 COSTS AND EXP	ENSES, Pay, reimburse and indemnity Beneficiary, upon this Deed of Trust, defending any action or p	for all of Beneficiary's reasonable costs and experises incured in roceeding purporting to affect the rights or duties of Beneficiary or and the source include without limitation, all reasonable attorneys
fees and value of the service	es of staff counsel, legal expenses, collection costs,	costs of title search, and trustee's and receiver's tees at that of on
6.1 PAYMENTS, Accel	pt or collect Payments more than one (1) month in a	dvance of the due date; and pain processor to uccontration with the
Beneficiary sell, transfer, or	convey, or permit to be cold, transferred or conveye	ed, by agreement for sale or in any other manner, Grantor's interest
heraunder, whether by actio	n or non-action, in connection with any previous sal	e, transfer, or conveyance, whether one or more.
entitled shall be applied to the s	istee shall reconvey such portion of the Property to	the person entitled thereto upon written request of Beneficiary, of
9. 20 SUCCESSOR TRUSTE	E. In the event of death, incapacity, disability or resident in the records of the county in which	Ignation of the Trustee, Beneticiary may appoint a successor inustee this Deed of Trust is recorded, the successor trustee shall be vested
10.311 EVENTS OF DEFAULT	To The occurrence of any of the following events st injary's part, constitute a default under the terms	hall, at Beneficiary's option, and at any time without regard to any of this Deed of Trust, the Secured Obligation and all related loar
10.1 NON-PAYMENT (OF PRINCIPAL OR INTEREST. Any payment of princ REORM. Any tax, assessment, insurance premium	ipal or interest on the Secured Obligation is not made when due, on the lien, encumbrance or other charge against the Property, or any lien is a secure of the secure of
payment under a real usual	e contract covering the Property is not paid when du my other (document with Beneficiary, or in, which, DE VIPTI I a sulvestant count out is continued. Ba	Grantor grants a security interest in the Property, is not prompa
halinmen hiransiidas(), j	BURNER AND AN	8330

5 ⁰ 5

新聞出

always of the State of Origon. The Remercies pursue all other available legal and equitable remedies. Including, without limitation, forecosing upon this beed of Trust as a mortgage, the example of available legal and equitable remedies. Including, without limitation, forecosing upon this beed of Trust as a mortgage, the example of available legal and equitable remedies. Including, without limitation, forecosing upon this beed of Trust as a mortgage, the example of available legal and equitable remedies. Including, without limitation, torecosing upon this beed of Trust as a mortgage, the example of available legal and equitable remedies. Including, without limitation, torecosing upon this beed of Trust as a mortgage, the example of the beed of Trust of the Secured Obligation, as the 12. WAIVER. No waiver by Beneficiary of any deviation by Grantor from full performance of this beed of Trust or the Secured Obligation on the basis of the same on similar failure to performent. In the secure of the secure of the beed of Trust a waiver of Beneficiary's right to require prompt payment or to assert any other right or remedy provided for in this beed of Trust or the Secured Obligation on the basis of the same on similar failure to performent. In the performance of this beed of Trust as uccessors and assigns of the parties hereto, on the beneficiary and accepted by Beneficiary in the State of Oregon. This beed of Trust shall be governed by and in accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon. The real performance is a state of oregon. This beed of Trust to grant and convey Grantor's interest in the real property Identified herein and agrees, that Beneficiary and accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon. The real merits and agrees is that Beneficiary and accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon is the advance of mortal agrees. The Beneficiary and accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon. The real merits and agrees is that Beneficiary and accordance with the laws of the State of Oregon.

located., me blob-sui

any nervice as in the

THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW FOR THE USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING, FEE, TITLE TO THE, PROPERTY, SHOULD, CHECK, WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY, OR, COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT, TO VERIFY APPROVED USES, THE DECOME THE LOBELY IN BOLD CONCLUDED USES (THE DECOME THE LOBELY IN BOLD CONCLUDED USES). OVEN MILE Grantor shall AFFIRMAT

I with interest thereon as evidenced by a context indep) objed Jummary 31 19-94. The context interest thereon is evidenced by a context indep) objed Jummary 31 19-94. The context interest interest and beconstined as the context of the context o Dollais

eavmant of the sum of thiny five thousand saven hundred dollars and no centered

Complete KT and the rest result. I make M Evans and gate EV Evans address M Evans and the result is the frequent (Contract), including the immunity and return varies incomes and other contract is all return recent. Including the frequent (Contract), including the immunity and return varies incomes and other contract is all return recent. Including the frequent (Contract), including the immunity and return varies incomes and other contract and other evant of the frequent (Contract), including the immunity on the contraint incomes is and other solated in the layments in any biointer of other payments due or to beyond, durating the Contracts (Payment), the long as there is no contract a resolution of the frequent of the frequent of contracts in the payments but such series scaling to consult the frequent of a contract and the layments in any biointerplety proceeding. 2.2. DISCLAMER Nothing contracts, expert any more the contract and sections and not contract in the bayments in any biometer in any accenter in any accurate in any biometer in any accurate in any accurate in any biometer in any biometer in any biometer in any biometer in any accurate any accurate in any accurate any accurate any accurate any accurate any accu Submit what I know or have satisfactory evidence that James M. Evans and Jane F.A. Evans

apportationing to the Property, and all reasonable interests, rents, payments, itsues and is are the lugwidger(s) who siddled this justiment in un presence and acknowledged it to be (his/her/their) free and voluntary act for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument.

Dated: January 21, 1994

ree NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OREGON

My appointment expires

OFFICIAL SEAL PAUL BRECKNER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP. 22, 1997 CKNOWLEDGMENT IN A REPRESENTATIVE CAPACITY STATE OF OREGON N. CON icius' County Ciregen and legally The following described real property (Property), whether how owned at later acquired located at ConutA. (I'TH FALLS OR 97603.) Set (Aranwib 131-156.0 33.20 Pars Grove Read. aud Beneficiary?), Gruntsraulreus as (oliows: is /are the individual(s) who signed this instrument in my presence, on oath stated that (he/she/they) was/were authorized to execute the instrument and acknowledged it as the (ENTITY) act of such party for the uses and purposes mentioned in the instrument to be the free and voluntary A avenue (18 36 Dated: NOTARY PUBLIC FOR THE STATE OF OREGON DEED OF LEAD My appointment expires RESERVED FOR AUDITOR'S USE ONLY. 4 **REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE** Search WA 98124-8828 The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, togethir with all other indebtedness. The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered Becured by this Dead of (Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held by you under this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. EVVIX OF TRUEFICY DIFECON

01-52-04V09:53 66VD

Mated BECCECED Sever 10

Date Printed 1.50.1884 ACAPS Number 0335000975580 6220203 veconus unitable 74872

Send Reconveyance To:

1999 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -

3389

والمساوي والمرام

2391

day

We are prepared to issue title insurance (Ticor Title Insurance Company) in the form and amount shown above insuring title to the land hereinafter described:

A parcel of land situated in the N1/2 SE1/4 of Section 9, Township 39 South, Range 10 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the East line of said Section 9, said point being South 0 degrees 08' West a distance of 608.25 feet from the East one-quarter corner of said Section 9; thence North 0 degrees 08' East along the East line of said Section 9 a distance of 208.71 feet; thence North 89 degrees 52' West at right angles to the East line of said Section 9 a distance of 208.71 feet; thence South 0 degrees 08' West parallel with the East line of said Section 9 a distance of 208.71 feet; thence South 89 degrees 52' East a distance of 208.71 feet to the point of beginning.

INITIAL HERE INITIAL HERE JEAE

of <u>Mortgages</u> on Page <u>2389</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Cenne tto</u> <u>Mueller</u>